
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST Maiden Plate - 1200m

14 June 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.25
(0:13.26)

0:56.99
(0:10.90)

0:46.09
(0:11.39)

0:34.70
(0:11.40)

0:23.30
(0:11.32)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 2 68.2 0:10.90 1:10.25 [1] 0:56.99 [1] 0:46.09 [1] 0:34.70 [1] 0:23.30 [1] 0:11.98 [1] 1:10.25 0:34.70

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.90) (0:11.39) (0:11.40) (0:11.32) (0:11.98)

2 11 KAI TAK 5 67.6 0:10.88 1:10.38 [2] 0:56.71 [5] 0:45.55 [5] 0:33.91 [5] 0:22.65 [5] 0:11.77 [3] 0.74L 0:33.91 +8

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.67) (0:11.16) (0:11.64) (0:11.26) (0:10.88) (0:11.77)

3 5 ABLE SEAMAN 3 68.1 0:10.96 1:10.39 [3] 0:56.82 [3] 0:45.76 [3] 0:34.12 [4] 0:22.81 [3] 0:11.85 [2] 0.83L 0:34.12 +9

Damien Thornton 1000m 400m (0:13.57) (0:11.06) (0:11.64) (0:11.31) (0:10.96) (0:11.85)

4 3 COUNTER COMMAND 6 68.3 0:10.96 1:10.58 [4] 0:57.16 [2] 0:46.20 [2] 0:34.55 [2] 0:23.06 [2] 0:11.97 [4] 1.94L 0:34.55 +5

Matthew Powell 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.96) (0:11.65) (0:11.49) (0:11.09) (0:11.97)

5 12 KIRSTEN 1 67.5 0:10.96 1:10.59 [5] 0:56.97 [4] 0:45.91 [4] 0:34.38 [3] 0:22.88 [4] 0:11.92 [5] 1.99L 0:34.38 -1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.06) (0:11.53) (0:11.50) (0:10.96) (0:11.92)

6 10 DEAL AN ACE 10 66.6 0:10.99 1:10.83 [6] 0:56.81 [9] 0:45.48 [9] 0:33.84 [8] 0:22.50 [8] 0:11.51 [8] 3.43L 0:33.84 +7

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:11.34) (0:10.99) (0:11.51)

7 9 DARING DIEGO 8 66.4 0:11.07 1:10.86 [7] 0:57.05 [6] 0:45.75 [7] 0:34.12 [7] 0:22.77 [7] 0:11.70 [7] 3.56L 0:34.12 +7

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.30) (0:11.63) (0:11.35) (0:11.07) (0:11.70)

8 7 BRAND NEW 7 67.4 0:11.06 1:11.04 [8] 0:57.21 [7] 0:46.15 [6] 0:34.39 [6] 0:23.01 [6] 0:11.95 [6] 4.66L 0:34.39 +5

James Orman 400m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.06) (0:11.76) (0:11.38) (0:11.06) (0:11.95)

9 1 BLUE SWIMMER 9 66.6 0:11.13 1:11.47 [9] 0:57.51 [8] 0:46.18 [8] 0:34.43 [9] 0:23.12 [9] 0:11.99 [9] 7.15L 0:34.43 +4

Tiffani Brooker Overall 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.33) (0:11.75) (0:11.31) (0:11.13) (0:11.99)

10 2 BLUEPRINT 4 66.3 0:11.02 1:11.65 [10] 0:57.23 [11] 0:45.79 [11] 0:34.21 [11] 0:22.89 [11] 0:11.87 [10] 8.22L 0:34.21 +0

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.44) (0:11.58) (0:11.32) (0:11.02) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Boom King (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST Maiden Plate - 1200m

14 June 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.25
(0:13.26)

0:56.99
(0:10.90)

0:46.09
(0:11.39)

0:34.70
(0:11.40)

0:23.30
(0:11.32)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 BRING THE CHAMPERS 12 66.5 0:11.14 1:11.66 [11] 0:57.26 [10] 0:45.99 [10] 0:34.33 [10] 0:22.91 [10] 0:11.77 [11] 8.3L 0:34.33 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.27) (0:11.66) (0:11.42) (0:11.14) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Boom King (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

14 June 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.78
(0:10.85)

1:08.93
(0:10.42)

0:58.51
(0:10.94)

0:47.57
(0:11.81)

0:35.76
(0:11.96)

0:23.80
(0:11.73)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SATASHI 7 69.5 0:10.66 1:19.78 [1] 1:08.75 [4] 0:58.09 [5] 0:46.93 [5] 0:35.11 [6] 0:23.31 [6] 0:35.11

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.66) (0:11.16) (0:11.82) (0:11.80) (0:11.24)

2 2 DEFERENTIAL 10 66.7 0:10.98 1:19.80 [2] 1:08.43 [9] 0:57.44 [11] 0:46.04 [11] 0:34.45 [11] 0:22.71 [11] 0:34.45 -1

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.37) (0:10.99) (0:11.40) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:10.98)

3 6 GURU CLASS 11 67.8 0:10.75 1:20.09 [3] 1:08.52 [11] 0:57.77 [10] 0:46.58 [9] 0:34.91 [10] 0:23.11 [10] 0:34.91 -5

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:10.75) (0:11.19) (0:11.67) (0:11.80) (0:11.20)

4 3 NAPA VALLEY 8 68.8 0:10.79 1:20.16 [4] 1:09.00 [7] 0:58.21 [7] 0:46.94 [7] 0:35.40 [7] 0:23.63 [7] 0:35.40 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.79) (0:11.27) (0:11.54) (0:11.77) (0:11.51)

5 5 AHOY 9 68.8 0:10.64 1:20.23 [5] 1:08.76 [10] 0:58.12 [8] 0:46.99 [8] 0:35.35 [8] 0:23.69 [8] 0:35.35 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:10.64) (0:11.13) (0:11.64) (0:11.66) (0:11.51)

6 11 SIGNITA 4 67.8 0:10.88 1:20.24 [6] 1:08.91 [8] 0:58.03 [9] 0:46.68 [10] 0:35.11 [9] 0:23.39 [9] 0:35.11 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:10.88) (0:11.35) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:11.29)

7 7 LOVE TONIGHT 2 69.5 0:10.58 1:20.28 [7] 1:09.29 [3] 0:58.71 [4] 0:47.74 [4] 0:35.90 [4] 0:23.92 [5] 0:35.90 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:10.99) (0:10.58) (0:10.97) (0:11.84) (0:11.98) (0:11.75)

8 4 RIPPER SHANK 1 67.9 0:10.79 1:20.29 [8] 1:09.20 [6] 0:58.41 [6] 0:47.27 [6] 0:35.67 [5] 0:23.93 [4] 0:35.67 -6

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.09) (0:10.79) (0:11.14) (0:11.60) (0:11.74) (0:11.53)

9 8 OWN TOMORROW 3 70.1 0:10.45 1:20.38 [9] 1:09.33 [5] 0:58.88 [3] 0:47.88 [3] 0:36.13 [3] 0:24.28 [3] 0:36.13 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.05) (0:10.45) (0:11.00) (0:11.75) (0:11.85) (0:11.68)

10 9 REMANDED 6 70.2 0:10.46 1:21.36 [10] 1:10.38 [2] 0:59.92 [2] 0:49.03 [2] 0:37.29 [2] 0:25.27 [2] 0:37.29 -4

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:10.98) (0:10.46) (0:10.89) (0:11.74) (0:12.02) (0:12.00)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

14 June 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.78
(0:10.85)

1:08.93
(0:10.42)

0:58.51
(0:10.94)

0:47.57
(0:11.81)

0:35.76
(0:11.96)

0:23.80
(0:11.73)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 CALDANTE 5 70.1 0:10.42 1:21.39 [11] 1:10.54 [1] 1:00.12 [1] 0:49.18 [1] 0:37.37 [1] 0:25.41 [1] 0:37.37 -6

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.85) (0:10.42) (0:10.94) (0:11.81) (0:11.96) (0:12.12)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

14 June 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SATASHI 7 69.5 0:10.66 0:12.07 [1] 1:19.78 0:35.11

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

2 2 DEFERENTIAL 10 66.7 0:10.98 0:11.73 [6] 0.13L 0:34.45 -1

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.73)

3 6 GURU CLASS 11 67.8 0:10.75 0:11.91 [11] 1.88L 0:34.91 -5

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

4 3 NAPA VALLEY 8 68.8 0:10.79 0:12.12 [4] 2.23L 0:35.40 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

5 5 AHOY 9 68.8 0:10.64 0:12.18 [5] 2.7L 0:35.35 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

6 11 SIGNITA 4 67.8 0:10.88 0:12.10 [10] 2.75L 0:35.11 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

7 7 LOVE TONIGHT 2 69.5 0:10.58 0:12.17 [9] 2.97L 0:35.90 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

8 4 RIPPER SHANK 1 67.9 0:10.79 0:12.40 [3] 3.04L 0:35.67 -6

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

9 8 OWN TOMORROW 3 70.1 0:10.45 0:12.60 [2] 3.57L 0:36.13 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

10 9 REMANDED 6 70.2 0:10.46 0:13.27 [7] 9.3L 0:37.29 -4

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.27)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

14 June 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 CALDANTE 5 70.1 0:10.42 0:13.29 [8] 9.52L 0:37.37 -6

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.29)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap - 1110m

14 June 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.66
(0:08.24)

0:56.42
(0:10.37)

0:46.05
(0:11.27)

0:34.78
(0:11.65)

0:23.13
(0:11.07)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 CATWALK CRIMINAL 13 71.8 0:08.27 1:04.66 [1] 0:56.39 [2] 0:46.03 [2] 0:34.78 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:12.06 [1] 1:04.66 0:34.78

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.36) (0:11.25) (0:11.65) (0:11.07) (0:12.06)

2 12 ON HOLD 3 69.3 0:08.49 1:04.76 [2] 0:56.27 [6] 0:45.58 [7] 0:34.45 [6] 0:22.90 [6] 0:11.77 [4] 0.61L 0:34.45 +3

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.69) (0:11.13) (0:11.55) (0:11.13) (0:11.77)

3 15 SNEAKY THREE 9 69.6 0:08.24 1:04.82 [3] 0:56.58 [1] 0:46.00 [3] 0:34.55 [4] 0:23.05 [4] 0:11.89 [3] 0.95L 0:34.55 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.58) (0:11.45) (0:11.50) (0:11.16) (0:11.89)

4 2 CICCONE 10 72.1 0:08.29 1:04.83 [4] 0:56.54 [3] 0:46.22 [1] 0:34.90 [2] 0:23.28 [2] 0:12.04 [2] 1.03L 0:34.90 +8

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.29) (0:10.32) (0:11.32) (0:11.62) (0:11.24) (0:12.04)

5 9 SUGARPIEHONEYBUNCH 5 68.3 0:08.92 1:04.85 [5] 0:55.93 [10] 0:45.07 [11] 0:34.20 [10] 0:22.74 [10] 0:11.72 [6] 1.15L 0:34.20 +3

Martin Harley 800m Overall (0:08.92) (0:10.86) (0:10.87) (0:11.46) (0:11.02) (0:11.72)

6 4 YALLA 12 69.5 0:08.45 1:05.01 [6] 0:56.56 [5] 0:45.92 [6] 0:34.64 [7] 0:23.05 [7] 0:11.81 [7] 2.1L 0:34.64 +6

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.45) (0:10.64) (0:11.28) (0:11.59) (0:11.24) (0:11.81)

7 3 IRON GRACE 8 67.5 0:09.12 1:05.03 [7] 0:55.91 [13] 0:45.02 [13] 0:34.10 [13] 0:22.62 [13] 0:11.60 [12] 2.22L 0:34.10 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:09.12) (0:10.89) (0:10.92) (0:11.48) (0:11.02) (0:11.60)

8 16 CAPITAL GIRL 1 68.5 0:08.91 1:05.09 [8] 0:56.18 [9] 0:45.54 [9] 0:34.49 [9] 0:22.99 [9] 0:11.79 [10] 2.55L 0:34.49 -2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:08.91) (0:10.64) (0:11.05) (0:11.50) (0:11.20) (0:11.79)

9 1 GLIDE ON BY 14 68.3 0:08.93 1:05.14 [9] 0:56.21 [11] 0:45.44 [10] 0:34.45 [11] 0:22.90 [11] 0:11.83 [11] 2.83L 0:34.45 +8

Damien Thornton 800m Overall (0:08.93) (0:10.77) (0:10.99) (0:11.55) (0:11.07) (0:11.83)

10 13 MARCH FORWARD 2 69.6 0:08.42 1:05.37 [10] 0:56.95 [4] 0:46.42 [4] 0:35.26 [3] 0:23.62 [3] 0:12.38 [5] 4.22L 0:35.26 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.53) (0:11.16) (0:11.64) (0:11.24) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Sooblond (#8), Chantiss (#14), Everlasting Stars (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap - 1110m

14 June 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.66
(0:08.24)

0:56.42
(0:10.37)

0:46.05
(0:11.27)

0:34.78
(0:11.65)

0:23.13
(0:11.07)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SAWEETIE 17 68.6 0:08.98 1:05.39 [11] 0:56.41 [12] 0:45.39 [12] 0:34.52 [12] 0:23.05 [12] 0:11.93 [13] 4.32L 0:34.52 +5

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.02) (0:10.87) (0:11.47) (0:11.12) (0:11.93)

12 17 AMALFI QUEEN 11 67.2 0:09.69 1:05.80 [12] 0:56.11 [14] 0:45.20 [14] 0:34.44 [14] 0:23.21 [14] 0:11.97 [14] 6.74L 0:34.44 -1

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:09.69) (0:10.91) (0:10.76) (0:11.23) (0:11.24) (0:11.97)

13 5 BRIGHT DAISY 4 69.7 0:08.85 1:05.83 [13] 0:56.98 [8] 0:46.38 [8] 0:35.31 [8] 0:23.83 [8] 0:12.54 [9] 6.91L 0:35.31 +4

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.85) (0:10.60) (0:11.07) (0:11.48) (0:11.29) (0:12.54)

14 11 IDONEUS 7 70.0 0:08.53 1:05.91 [14] 0:57.38 [7] 0:46.91 [5] 0:35.60 [5] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.69 [8] 7.4L 0:35.60 +10

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.47) (0:11.31) (0:11.51) (0:11.40) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Sooblond (#8), Chantiss (#14), Everlasting Stars (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
1 Handicap - 1110m

14 June 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.15
(0:08.17)

0:55.98
(0:10.27)

0:45.71
(0:11.13)

0:34.58
(0:11.56)

0:23.02
(0:11.17)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 EMPEROR 2 72.4 0:08.27 1:04.15 [1] 0:55.88 [3] 0:45.66 [2] 0:34.58 [1] 0:23.02 [1] 0:11.85 [1] 1:04.15 0:34.58

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.22) (0:11.08) (0:11.56) (0:11.17) (0:11.85)

2 11 GREAT ASPIRATIONS 12 70.6 0:08.52 1:04.56 [2] 0:56.04 [6] 0:45.65 [6] 0:34.60 [5] 0:22.82 [5] 0:11.85 [4] 2.43L 0:34.60 +12

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.39) (0:11.05) (0:11.78) (0:10.97) (0:11.85)

3 1 THELWELL 5 71.0 0:08.29 1:04.59 [3] 0:56.30 [4] 0:45.82 [4] 0:34.75 [4] 0:23.21 [2] 0:11.92 [3] 2.57L 0:34.75 -2

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.29) (0:10.48) (0:11.07) (0:11.54) (0:11.29) (0:11.92)

4 9 BAUHINIA ROCK 8 71.8 0:08.17 1:04.68 [4] 0:56.51 [1] 0:46.24 [1] 0:35.07 [2] 0:23.24 [3] 0:12.04 [2] 3.09L 0:35.07 +13

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.27) (0:11.17) (0:11.83) (0:11.20) (0:12.04)

5 13 ZI WIN 10 71.3 0:08.24 1:04.83 [5] 0:56.59 [2] 0:46.23 [3] 0:35.01 [3] 0:23.28 [4] 0:12.06 [5] 4L 0:35.01 +10

Matthew Powell 1000m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.36) (0:11.22) (0:11.73) (0:11.22) (0:12.06)

6 10 BEAU WITNESS 7 70.9 0:08.42 1:04.84 [6] 0:56.42 [5] 0:45.96 [5] 0:34.72 [6] 0:23.06 [6] 0:11.93 [6] 4.05L 0:34.72 +8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.46) (0:11.24) (0:11.66) (0:11.13) (0:11.93)

7 5 WARBY 9 70.3 0:08.82 1:04.87 [7] 0:56.05 [8] 0:45.43 [8] 0:34.64 [7] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.81 [7] 4.25L 0:34.64 +8

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.82) (0:10.62) (0:10.79) (0:11.73) (0:11.10) (0:11.81)

8 8 BALTRAY 3 69.9 0:08.81 1:05.10 [8] 0:56.29 [7] 0:45.84 [7] 0:34.74 [8] 0:23.10 [8] 0:12.02 [8] 5.6L 0:34.74 +3

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.81) (0:10.45) (0:11.10) (0:11.64) (0:11.08) (0:12.02)

9 17 CLAUDIUS 4 69.4 0:09.09 1:05.47 [9] 0:56.38 [11] 0:45.75 [10] 0:34.79 [11] 0:23.03 [11] 0:11.81 [10] 7.78L 0:34.79 +10

Rikki Jamieson 1000m Overall (0:09.09) (0:10.63) (0:10.96) (0:11.76) (0:11.22) (0:11.81)

10 12 LUXOR PRINCE 11 69.3 0:08.95 1:06.31 [10] 0:57.36 [10] 0:46.58 [11] 0:35.70 [10] 0:23.94 [10] 0:12.51 [11] 12.69L 0:35.70 +13

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.95) (0:10.78) (0:10.88) (0:11.76) (0:11.43) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Nickelback (#3), The Rockwell Scale (#4), Hotstep (#7), Le Weasel (#16), Crypto Tycoon (#15), Freedom Rally (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings and Entires Class
1 Handicap - 1110m

14 June 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.15
(0:08.17)

0:55.98
(0:10.27)

0:45.71
(0:11.13)

0:34.58
(0:11.56)

0:23.02
(0:11.17)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 ELLOWS HALL 1 68.8 0:08.88 1:06.60 [11] 0:57.72 [9] 0:47.03 [9] 0:36.16 [9] 0:24.42 [9] 0:12.94 [9] 14.42L 0:36.16 +4

Andrew Spinks 800m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.69) (0:10.87) (0:11.74) (0:11.48) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Nickelback (#3), The Rockwell Scale (#4), Hotstep (#7), Le Weasel (#16), Crypto Tycoon (#15), Freedom Rally (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 2040m

14 June 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.08
(0:16.57)

1:49.51
(0:11.82)

1:37.69
(0:12.50)

1:25.19
(0:12.70)

1:12.49
(0:12.29)

1:00.20
(0:12.17)

0:48.03
(0:11.97)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 INUWASHI 11 64.4 0:11.59 2:06.08 [1] 1:48.65 [12] 1:36.42 [12] 1:23.89 [11] 1:11.44 [9] 0:59.31 [9] 0:47.25 [9] 0:35.52

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:17.43) (0:12.23) (0:12.53) (0:12.45) (0:12.13) (0:12.06) (0:11.73)

2 12 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 8 63.3 0:11.58 2:06.14 [2] 1:49.46 [3] 1:37.37 [3] 1:24.72 [5] 1:12.04 [5] 0:59.79 [5] 0:47.66 [5] 0:35.76 -9

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:16.68) (0:12.09) (0:12.65) (0:12.68) (0:12.25) (0:12.13) (0:11.90)

3 10 MISS KEELER 2 62.4 0:11.64 2:06.33 [3] 1:49.49 [5] 1:37.26 [6] 1:24.69 [7] 1:12.05 [7] 0:59.81 [7] 0:47.69 [7] 0:35.71 -10

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:16.84) (0:12.23) (0:12.57) (0:12.64) (0:12.24) (0:12.12) (0:11.98)

4 7 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 5 64.4 0:11.73 2:06.59 [4] 1:49.39 [10] 1:37.23 [9] 1:24.55 [10] 1:11.94 [10] 0:59.69 [10] 0:47.63 [10] 0:35.71 -5

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:17.20) (0:12.16) (0:12.68) (0:12.61) (0:12.25) (0:12.06) (0:11.92)

5 6 CHERNAK 7 65.3 0:11.53 2:06.61 [5] 1:49.21 [11] 1:36.97 [11] 1:24.25 [12] 1:11.81 [12] 0:59.54 [12] 0:47.51 [12] 0:35.78 -5

Casey Waddell 800m 600m (0:17.40) (0:12.24) (0:12.72) (0:12.44) (0:12.27) (0:12.03) (0:11.73)

6 3 STARZAM 9 63.5 0:11.61 2:07.01 [6] 1:50.36 [2] 1:38.18 [5] 1:25.62 [4] 1:13.04 [4] 1:00.67 [4] 0:48.55 [4] 0:36.63 -18

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:16.65) (0:12.18) (0:12.56) (0:12.58) (0:12.37) (0:12.12) (0:11.92)

7 1 KAIBERRY 13 64.2 0:11.70 2:07.15 [7] 1:50.34 [4] 1:38.61 [2] 1:26.08 [2] 1:13.43 [2] 1:01.20 [2] 0:49.05 [2] 0:37.10 -8

Tegan Harrison Overall 600m (0:16.81) (0:11.73) (0:12.53) (0:12.65) (0:12.23) (0:12.15) (0:11.95)

8 5 RELUCENT 6 63.5 0:11.85 2:07.20 [8] 1:50.28 [6] 1:38.43 [4] 1:25.92 [3] 1:13.24 [3] 1:01.04 [3] 0:48.84 [3] 0:36.96 -4

Craig Robertson Overall 1800m (0:16.92) (0:11.85) (0:12.51) (0:12.68) (0:12.20) (0:12.20) (0:11.88)

9 11 KISS MY MILLO 3 62.8 0:11.65 2:07.42 [9] 1:50.23 [9] 1:38.06 [10] 1:25.40 [9] 1:12.76 [11] 1:00.47 [11] 0:48.39 [11] 0:36.41 -13

Michael Cahill Overall 600m (0:17.19) (0:12.17) (0:12.66) (0:12.64) (0:12.29) (0:12.08) (0:11.98)

10 13 BRING THE STARS 14 62.8 0:11.90 2:07.52 [10] 1:50.36 [8] 1:38.37 [8] 1:25.94 [6] 1:13.29 [6] 1:01.04 [6] 0:48.89 [6] 0:36.94 -7

Jake Bayliss Overall 600m (0:17.16) (0:11.99) (0:12.43) (0:12.65) (0:12.25) (0:12.15) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Carbonetti (#9), I Am The Empire (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 2040m

14 June 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.08
(0:16.57)

1:49.51
(0:11.82)

1:37.69
(0:12.50)

1:25.19
(0:12.70)

1:12.49
(0:12.29)

1:00.20
(0:12.17)

0:48.03
(0:11.97)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 GRECIAN LASS 12 63.7 0:11.76 2:07.53 [11] 1:50.96 [1] 1:39.14 [1] 1:26.64 [1] 1:13.94 [1] 1:01.65 [1] 0:49.48 [1] 0:37.51 -14

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:16.57) (0:11.82) (0:12.50) (0:12.70) (0:12.29) (0:12.17) (0:11.97)

12 14 SEERESS 1 63.5 0:11.94 2:07.95 [12] 1:50.97 [7] 1:38.87 [7] 1:26.26 [8] 1:13.58 [8] 1:01.30 [8] 0:49.15 [8] 0:37.10 -19

Melea Castle Overall 600m (0:16.98) (0:12.10) (0:12.61) (0:12.68) (0:12.28) (0:12.15) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Carbonetti (#9), I Am The Empire (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 2040m

14 June 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.06
(0:11.73)

0:24.33
(0:12.02)

0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 INUWASHI 11 64.4 0:11.59 0:35.52 [6] 0:23.93 [5] 0:12.25 [2] 2:06.08 0:35.52

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.59) (0:11.68) (0:12.25)

2 12 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 8 63.3 0:11.58 0:35.76 [5] 0:24.18 [3] 0:12.37 [1] 0.38L 0:35.76 -9

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:11.58) (0:11.81) (0:12.37)

3 10 MISS KEELER 2 62.4 0:11.64 0:35.71 [8] 0:24.07 [7] 0:12.25 [5] 1.5L 0:35.71 -10

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:11.64) (0:11.82) (0:12.25)

4 7 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 5 64.4 0:11.73 0:35.71 [11] 0:23.98 [10] 0:12.20 [9] 3L 0:35.71 -5

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:11.73) (0:11.78) (0:12.20)

5 6 CHERNAK 7 65.3 0:11.53 0:35.78 [9] 0:24.25 [8] 0:12.48 [7] 3.14L 0:35.78 -5

Casey Waddell 800m 600m (0:11.53) (0:11.77) (0:12.48)

6 3 STARZAM 9 63.5 0:11.61 0:36.63 [4] 0:25.02 [4] 0:12.89 [6] 5.49L 0:36.63 -18

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:11.61) (0:12.13) (0:12.89)

7 1 KAIBERRY 13 64.2 0:11.70 0:37.10 [2] 0:25.40 [1] 0:13.32 [3] 6.31L 0:37.10 -8

Tegan Harrison Overall 600m (0:11.70) (0:12.08) (0:13.32)

8 5 RELUCENT 6 63.5 0:11.85 0:36.96 [3] 0:25.03 [6] 0:12.87 [8] 6.59L 0:36.96 -4

Craig Robertson Overall 1800m (0:11.93) (0:12.16) (0:12.87)

9 11 KISS MY MILLO 3 62.8 0:11.65 0:36.41 [12] 0:24.76 [11] 0:12.97 [10] 7.91L 0:36.41 -13

Michael Cahill Overall 600m (0:11.65) (0:11.79) (0:12.97)

10 13 BRING THE STARS 14 62.8 0:11.90 0:36.94 [7] 0:25.04 [9] 0:12.75 [11] 8.48L 0:36.94 -7

Jake Bayliss Overall 600m (0:11.90) (0:12.29) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Carbonetti (#9), I Am The Empire (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 2040m

14 June 2023 - 14:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.06
(0:11.73)

0:24.33
(0:12.02)

0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:36.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 GRECIAN LASS 12 63.7 0:11.76 0:37.51 [1] 0:25.75 [2] 0:13.56 [4] 8.58L 0:37.51 -14

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:11.76) (0:12.19) (0:13.56)

12 14 SEERESS 1 63.5 0:11.94 0:37.10 [10] 0:25.16 [12] 0:13.17 [12] 11L 0:37.10 -19

Melea Castle Overall 600m (0:11.94) (0:11.99) (0:13.17)

Scratched: Carbonetti (#9), I Am The Empire (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MULLINS LAWYERS Class 4 Handicap - 1050m

14 June 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.39
(0:05.19)

0:55.20
(0:10.68)

0:44.52
(0:10.91)

0:33.61
(0:11.15)

0:22.46
(0:11.00)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 RELIABLE RUBY 13 68.2 0:05.61 1:00.39 [1] 0:54.78 [10] 0:43.43 [10] 0:32.54 [10] 0:21.81 [8] 0:11.16 [6] 1:00.39 0:32.54

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:05.61) (0:11.35) (0:10.89) (0:10.73) (0:10.65) (0:11.16)

2 12 INASEC 5 69.3 0:05.21 1:00.42 [2] 0:55.21 [3] 0:44.43 [2] 0:33.49 [2] 0:22.38 [2] 0:11.49 [1] 0.17L 0:33.49 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:05.21) (0:10.78) (0:10.94) (0:11.11) (0:10.89) (0:11.49)

3 5 AMITY GAL 3 68.5 0:05.31 1:00.52 [3] 0:55.21 [5] 0:44.46 [3] 0:33.56 [3] 0:22.42 [3] 0:11.50 [4] 0.79L 0:33.56 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:05.31) (0:10.75) (0:10.90) (0:11.14) (0:10.92) (0:11.50)

4 3 LUSKIN HERO 7 67.7 0:05.19 1:00.53 [4] 0:55.34 [1] 0:44.39 [4] 0:33.41 [4] 0:22.38 [4] 0:11.54 [3] 0.86L 0:33.41 -2

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:05.19) (0:10.95) (0:10.98) (0:11.03) (0:10.84) (0:11.54)

5 1 RICHON 2 69.7 0:05.26 1:00.66 [5] 0:55.40 [4] 0:44.79 [1] 0:33.88 [1] 0:22.73 [1] 0:11.72 [2] 1.59L 0:33.88 -6

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:05.26) (0:10.61) (0:10.91) (0:11.15) (0:11.01) (0:11.72)

6 2 MUSCHIALLI 8 67.8 0:05.46 1:00.66 [6] 0:55.20 [6] 0:43.94 [8] 0:33.03 [8] 0:22.03 [9] 0:11.20 [9] 1.62L 0:33.03 -2

James Orman 400m Overall (0:05.46) (0:11.26) (0:10.91) (0:11.00) (0:10.83) (0:11.20)

7 15 SADDLE BOY 11 68.4 0:05.53 1:00.66 [7] 0:55.13 [9] 0:43.98 [7] 0:33.26 [7] 0:22.31 [6] 0:11.49 [5] 1.63L 0:33.26 -1

Larry Cassidy 800m Overall (0:05.53) (0:11.15) (0:10.72) (0:10.95) (0:10.82) (0:11.49)

8 7 QUIET RIOT 6 67.7 0:05.20 1:00.89 [8] 0:55.69 [2] 0:44.55 [5] 0:33.65 [5] 0:22.58 [5] 0:11.52 [7] 2.95L 0:33.65 -1

Corey Bayliss 800m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.14) (0:10.90) (0:11.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.52)

9 4 COCO ROX 4 67.8 0:05.51 1:00.93 [9] 0:55.42 [8] 0:44.51 [6] 0:33.57 [6] 0:22.36 [7] 0:11.48 [8] 3.21L 0:33.57 -4

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:05.51) (0:10.91) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:10.88) (0:11.48)

10 10 GAIUS 1 66.9 0:05.51 1:00.94 [10] 0:55.43 [7] 0:44.21 [9] 0:33.30 [9] 0:22.23 [10] 0:11.32 [10] 3.25L 0:33.30 -6

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:05.51) (0:11.22) (0:10.91) (0:11.07) (0:10.91) (0:11.32)

Scratched: Ralphie (#8), Nord Lyon (#14), Hoot 'N' Holler (#13), Roll Up (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MULLINS LAWYERS Class 4 Handicap - 1050m

14 June 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.39
(0:05.19)

0:55.20
(0:10.68)

0:44.52
(0:10.91)

0:33.61
(0:11.15)

0:22.46
(0:11.00)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 NICCI TRIX 12 67.4 0:05.72 1:01.72 [11] 0:56.00 [11] 0:44.62 [11] 0:33.76 [11] 0:22.89 [11] 0:12.04 [11] 7.83L 0:33.76 -2

Tegan Harrison 400m Overall (0:05.72) (0:11.38) (0:10.86) (0:10.87) (0:10.85) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Ralphie (#8), Nord Lyon (#14), Hoot 'N' Holler (#13), Roll Up (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES BET TICKER BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1640m

14 June 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.93
(0:16.53)

1:22.40
(0:11.65)

1:10.75
(0:11.69)

0:59.06
(0:11.83)

0:47.23
(0:11.91)

0:35.32
(0:11.63)

0:23.69
(0:11.74)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ARTS OBJECT 11 64.1 0:11.45 1:38.93 [1] 1:22.38 [2] 1:10.63 [2] 0:58.82 [3] 0:46.98 [3] 0:35.09 [3] 0:23.40 [3] 0:35.09

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:16.55) (0:11.75) (0:11.81) (0:11.84) (0:11.89) (0:11.69) (0:11.45)

2 2 MISHANI MISSILE 7 64.6 0:11.32 1:38.93 [2] 1:22.08 [6] 1:10.03 [7] 0:58.27 [6] 0:46.36 [6] 0:34.62 [6] 0:23.20 [4] 0:34.62 +7

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:16.85) (0:12.05) (0:11.76) (0:11.91) (0:11.74) (0:11.42) (0:11.32)

3 15 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 13 66.4 0:11.06 1:39.16 [3] 1:21.95 [9] 1:09.84 [9] 0:57.93 [9] 0:46.03 [10] 0:34.33 [9] 0:22.87 [10] 0:34.33 +5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.21) (0:12.11) (0:11.91) (0:11.90) (0:11.70) (0:11.46) (0:11.06)

4 7 DIACO 5 65.8 0:11.25 1:39.18 [4] 1:22.09 [8] 1:10.02 [8] 0:58.20 [8] 0:46.34 [8] 0:34.66 [8] 0:23.22 [7] 0:34.66 +8

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:17.09) (0:12.07) (0:11.82) (0:11.86) (0:11.68) (0:11.44) (0:11.25)

5 9 PICK ZA BEANS 20 65.5 0:11.28 1:39.58 [5] 1:22.16 [10] 1:10.17 [10] 0:58.27 [10] 0:46.49 [9] 0:34.73 [10] 0:23.33 [9] 0:34.73 +9

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.42) (0:11.99) (0:11.90) (0:11.78) (0:11.76) (0:11.40) (0:11.28)

6 1 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 2 63.8 0:11.45 1:39.65 [6] 1:22.73 [7] 1:10.75 [6] 0:58.87 [7] 0:46.88 [7] 0:35.18 [7] 0:23.59 [8] 0:35.18 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:16.92) (0:11.98) (0:11.88) (0:11.99) (0:11.70) (0:11.59) (0:11.45)

7 11 HARMONY REIGNS 10 63.0 0:11.67 1:39.94 [7] 1:23.34 [4] 1:11.40 [4] 0:59.62 [4] 0:47.73 [4] 0:35.88 [4] 0:24.09 [5] 0:35.88 +7

Larry Cassidy 800m 400m (0:16.60) (0:11.94) (0:11.78) (0:11.89) (0:11.85) (0:11.79) (0:11.67)

8 3 GREEN REIGN 19 65.0 0:11.61 1:40.07 [8] 1:23.46 [5] 1:11.70 [3] 1:00.09 [2] 0:48.31 [2] 0:36.42 [2] 0:24.80 [2] 0:36.42 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:16.61) (0:11.76) (0:11.61) (0:11.78) (0:11.89) (0:11.62) (0:11.84)

9 14 AGENT OF MAYHEM 12 64.9 0:11.31 1:40.11 [9] 1:22.60 [11] 1:10.49 [11] 0:58.55 [11] 0:46.72 [11] 0:35.06 [11] 0:23.75 [11] 0:35.06 +6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:17.51) (0:12.11) (0:11.94) (0:11.83) (0:11.66) (0:11.31) (0:11.48)

10 5 TAREX 1 65.3 0:11.63 1:40.26 [10] 1:23.67 [3] 1:11.68 [5] 0:59.78 [5] 0:47.80 [5] 0:36.00 [5] 0:24.37 [6] 0:36.00 +3

Boris Thornton Overall 600m (0:16.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.90) (0:11.98) (0:11.80) (0:11.63) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Hallowed Girl (#4), Kronenbourg (#17), Duchess Rothesay (#18), Prickly Poppy (#10), Aswaat (#6), Calcareous (#19), Little Miss Pixie (#12), Savileo (#16), Cairdeas (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES BET TICKER BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1640m

14 June 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.93
(0:16.53)

1:22.40
(0:11.65)

1:10.75
(0:11.69)

0:59.06
(0:11.83)

0:47.23
(0:11.91)

0:35.32
(0:11.63)

0:23.69
(0:11.74)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 TWYFORD 16 63.2 0:11.63 1:40.28 [11] 1:23.75 [1] 1:12.10 [1] 1:00.41 [1] 0:48.58 [1] 0:36.67 [1] 0:25.04 [1] 0:36.67 +5

Martin Harley Overall 600m (0:16.53) (0:11.65) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.91) (0:11.63) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Hallowed Girl (#4), Kronenbourg (#17), Duchess Rothesay (#18), Prickly Poppy (#10), Aswaat (#6), Calcareous (#19), Little Miss Pixie (#12), Savileo (#16), Cairdeas (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES BET TICKER BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1640m

14 June 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ARTS OBJECT 11 64.1 0:11.45 0:11.95 [1] 1:38.93 0:35.09

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.95)

2 2 MISHANI MISSILE 7 64.6 0:11.32 0:11.88 [2] 0.04L 0:34.62 +7

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.88)

3 15 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 13 66.4 0:11.06 0:11.81 [6] 1.34L 0:34.33 +5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.81)

4 7 DIACO 5 65.8 0:11.25 0:11.97 [5] 1.47L 0:34.66 +8

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.97)

5 9 PICK ZA BEANS 20 65.5 0:11.28 0:12.05 [9] 3.83L 0:34.73 +9

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.05)

6 1 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 2 63.8 0:11.45 0:12.14 [7] 4.23L 0:35.18 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.14)

7 11 HARMONY REIGNS 10 63.0 0:11.67 0:12.42 [8] 5.98L 0:35.88 +7

Larry Cassidy 800m 400m (0:12.42)

8 3 GREEN REIGN 19 65.0 0:11.61 0:12.96 [4] 6.7L 0:36.42 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:12.96)

9 14 AGENT OF MAYHEM 12 64.9 0:11.31 0:12.27 [11] 6.93L 0:35.06 +6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:12.27)

10 5 TAREX 1 65.3 0:11.63 0:12.70 [10] 7.83L 0:36.00 +3

Boris Thornton Overall 600m (0:12.70)

Scratched: Hallowed Girl (#4), Kronenbourg (#17), Duchess Rothesay (#18), Prickly Poppy (#10), Aswaat (#6), Calcareous (#19), Little Miss Pixie (#12), Savileo (#16), Cairdeas (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES BET TICKER BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1640m

14 June 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 TWYFORD 16 63.2 0:11.63 0:13.18 [3] 7.93L 0:36.67 +5

Martin Harley Overall 600m (0:13.18)

Scratched: Hallowed Girl (#4), Kronenbourg (#17), Duchess Rothesay (#18), Prickly Poppy (#10), Aswaat (#6), Calcareous (#19), Little Miss Pixie (#12), Savileo (#16), Cairdeas (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

14 June 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.95
(0:10.93)

1:08.02
(0:10.29)

0:57.73
(0:10.88)

0:46.85
(0:11.52)

0:35.33
(0:11.70)

0:23.63
(0:11.63)

0:35.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ANCIENT GIRL 10 69.3 0:10.52 1:18.95 [1] 1:08.00 [3] 0:57.48 [3] 0:46.44 [2] 0:34.92 [2] 0:23.32 [2] 0:34.92

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:10.95) (0:10.52) (0:11.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:11.34)

2 12 WEGOBAM 4 67.8 0:10.67 1:19.02 [2] 1:07.45 [9] 0:56.78 [8] 0:45.74 [8] 0:34.28 [7] 0:22.80 [7] 0:34.28 +3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:10.67) (0:11.04) (0:11.46) (0:11.48) (0:11.11)

3 5 SNAZZ 'N' CHARM 7 68.9 0:10.62 1:19.18 [3] 1:07.79 [6] 0:57.17 [7] 0:46.13 [6] 0:34.59 [6] 0:23.15 [6] 0:34.59 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:10.62) (0:11.04) (0:11.54) (0:11.44) (0:11.12)

4 15 DEEP ROUGE 17 69.8 0:10.54 1:19.27 [4] 1:08.23 [4] 0:57.69 [4] 0:46.59 [4] 0:34.90 [4] 0:23.52 [3] 0:34.90 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.38) (0:11.23)

5 10 MAJESTICS REQUEST 9 70.6 0:10.34 1:19.32 [5] 1:08.03 [5] 0:57.69 [5] 0:46.43 [5] 0:34.85 [5] 0:23.35 [5] 0:34.85 +0

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.34) (0:11.26) (0:11.58) (0:11.50) (0:11.29)

6 17 ESKY 3 67.8 0:10.74 1:19.34 [6] 1:07.80 [8] 0:57.06 [9] 0:45.93 [9] 0:34.35 [10] 0:22.75 [11] 0:34.35 -2

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.54) (0:10.74) (0:11.13) (0:11.58) (0:11.60) (0:11.02)

7 9 ENABLER 1 70.5 0:10.29 1:19.41 [7] 1:08.48 [1] 0:58.19 [1] 0:47.31 [1] 0:35.79 [1] 0:24.09 [1] 0:35.79 -2

Jake Molloy Overall 1200m (0:10.93) (0:10.29) (0:10.88) (0:11.52) (0:11.70) (0:11.63)

8 7 BANDIT 2 69.3 0:10.53 1:19.56 [8] 1:08.15 [7] 0:57.62 [6] 0:46.31 [7] 0:34.80 [8] 0:23.30 [8] 0:34.80 -2

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:10.53) (0:11.31) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.22)

9 1 EASY BEAST 8 70.0 0:10.50 1:19.73 [9] 1:08.80 [2] 0:58.30 [2] 0:47.18 [3] 0:35.56 [3] 0:23.90 [4] 0:35.56 +0

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:10.93) (0:10.50) (0:11.12) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.56)

10 2 NIKAU SPUR 6 68.9 0:10.60 1:20.07 [10] 1:08.01 [11] 0:57.41 [11] 0:46.51 [11] 0:35.12 [9] 0:23.58 [9] 0:35.12 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1200m (0:12.06) (0:10.60) (0:10.90) (0:11.39) (0:11.54) (0:11.28)

Scratched: Victory Bay (#6), Silver City (#11), Biggie (#18), Billy's Bro (#4), Brentwood (#13), Wolf Moon (#3), Steinbrenner (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

14 June 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.95
(0:10.93)

1:08.02
(0:10.29)

0:57.73
(0:10.88)

0:46.85
(0:11.52)

0:35.33
(0:11.70)

0:23.63
(0:11.63)

0:35.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 SIBYLLA 5 67.7 0:10.74 1:20.17 [11] 1:08.49 [10] 0:57.75 [10] 0:46.64 [10] 0:35.07 [11] 0:23.59 [10] 0:35.07 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:11.68) (0:10.74) (0:11.11) (0:11.57) (0:11.48) (0:11.21)

Scratched: Victory Bay (#6), Silver City (#11), Biggie (#18), Billy's Bro (#4), Brentwood (#13), Wolf Moon (#3), Steinbrenner (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

14 June 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ANCIENT GIRL 10 69.3 0:10.52 0:11.98 [2] 1:18.95 0:34.92

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

2 12 WEGOBAM 4 67.8 0:10.67 0:11.69 [6] 0.44L 0:34.28 +3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.69)

3 5 SNAZZ 'N' CHARM 7 68.9 0:10.62 0:12.03 [4] 1.38L 0:34.59 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

4 15 DEEP ROUGE 17 69.8 0:10.54 0:12.29 [3] 1.89L 0:34.90 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

5 10 MAJESTICS REQUEST 9 70.6 0:10.34 0:12.06 [5] 2.19L 0:34.85 +0

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

6 17 ESKY 3 67.8 0:10.74 0:11.73 [9] 2.29L 0:34.35 -2

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

7 9 ENABLER 1 70.5 0:10.29 0:12.46 [1] 2.7L 0:35.79 -2

Jake Molloy Overall 1200m (0:12.46)

8 7 BANDIT 2 69.3 0:10.53 0:12.08 [8] 3.61L 0:34.80 -2

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

9 1 EASY BEAST 8 70.0 0:10.50 0:12.34 [7] 4.59L 0:35.56 +0

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

10 2 NIKAU SPUR 6 68.9 0:10.60 0:12.30 [10] 6.61L 0:35.12 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1200m (0:12.30)

Scratched: Victory Bay (#6), Silver City (#11), Biggie (#18), Billy's Bro (#4), Brentwood (#13), Wolf Moon (#3), Steinbrenner (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACECOURSE VILLAGE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

14 June 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 SIBYLLA 5 67.7 0:10.74 0:12.38 [11] 7.22L 0:35.07 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:12.38)

Scratched: Victory Bay (#6), Silver City (#11), Biggie (#18), Billy's Bro (#4), Brentwood (#13), Wolf Moon (#3), Steinbrenner (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 14 June 2023  16:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


